Compatible with VRF and Commercial lines
USER MANUAL
Issue date: 05/2018 r1.3 ENGLISH
IntesisTM INMBSMID---I000      User’s Manual r1.3 EN
© HMS Industrial Networks S.L.U - All rights reserved
This information is subject to change without notice
  URL    https://www.intesis.com
                2 / 24
Modbus RTU (EIA-485) Interface for Midea
air conditioners
Compatible with VRF and Commercial lines
ORDER CODE LEGACY ORDER CODE
INMBSMID001I000  MD-AC-MBS-1
INMBSMID004I000  MD-AC-MBS-4
INMBSMID008I000  MD-AC-MBS-8
INMBSMID032I000  MD-AC-MBS-32
IntesisTM INMBSMID---I000      User’s Manual r1.3 EN
© HMS Industrial Networks S.L.U - All rights reserved
This information is subject to change without notice
  URL    https://www.intesis.com
                3 / 24